WEGrow Trial Results
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Brand
Integra
Integra
Integra
Integra
Integra
Integra
Pioneer
Integra
Integra

NK
NK
Integra
NK
Integra
Integra
Pioneer
NK
NK

Reese, Ml

5280 VT2P
5052 VT2P
4702 VT2P
4601 VT2P

5081 DGVT2P
4119 VT2P

P0306AM
4311 VT2P
4888 VT2P

NK0243-5122

NK0314-5122
4509 VT2P

NK9653-5222
5351 3110
4041 VT2P

P0O075Q

NK9930-5122

NK9991-5122

Yield Mn
221.3
210.7
206.1
204.7
204.3
203.4
200.9
199.5
198.8
194.2
193.6
190.9
189.1
186.9
184.6
172.8
169.3
166.1
194.3

i

%Moisture
19.8
19.7
19.1
19.6
19.4
17.9
20.9
19.0
18.6
19.7
21.1
18.3
19.8
19.9
18.1
19.3
20.2
19.6
19.4

EGrow

TRIALS

57.4
56.8
57.5
57.7
56.6
58.5
58.9
59.2
58.1
56.2
59.0
56.5
58.6
58.6
58.0
57.5
57.2
57.5
57.7

Always follow grain marketing and IRM requirements and pesticide label directions. Agronomic characteristics and ratings may vary with growing conditions and environment. Ratings are approximate and should not be

considered as absolute. Ratings on new products are based on limited data and may change as more data are collected. Extreme or variable conditions may adversely affect performance. WILBUR-ELLIS logo, INTEGRA and
INTEGRA logo are registered trademarks, and The Power of WE is a trademark of Wilbur-Ellis Company LLC. K-180850
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