WEGrow Trial Results



Reese, MI

Rank	Brand	Hybrid	Yield Mn	%Moisture	TW
1	Integra	5280 VT2P	221.3	19.8	57.4
2	Integra	5052 VT2P	210.7	19.7	56.8
3	Integra	4702 VT2P	206.1	19.1	57.5
4	Integra	4601 VT2P	204.7	19.6	57.7
5	Integra	5081 DGVT2P	204.3	19.4	56.6
6	Integra	4119 VT2P	203.4	17.9	58.5
7	Pioneer	P0306AM	200.9	20.9	58.9
8	Integra	4311 VT2P	199.5	19.0	59.2
9	Integra	4888 VT2P	198.8	18.6	58.1
10	NK	NK0243-5122	194.2	19.7	56.2
11	NK	NK0314-5122	193.6	21.1	59.0
12	Integra	4509 VT2P	190.9	18.3	56.5
13	NK	NK9653-5222	189.1	19.8	58.6
14	Integra	5351 3110	186.9	19.9	58.6
15	Integra	4041 VT2P	184.6	18.1	58.0
16	Pioneer	P0075Q	172.8	19.3	57.5
17	NK	NK9930-5122	169.3	20.2	57.2
18	NK	NK9991-5122	166.1	19.6	57.5
Averages			194.3	19.4	57.7

Always follow grain marketing and IRM requirements and pesticide label directions. Agronomic characteristics and ratings may vary with growing conditions and environment. Ratings are approximate and should not be considered as absolute. Ratings on new products are based on limited data and may change as more data are collected. Extreme or variable conditions may adversely affect performance. WILBUR-ELLIS logo, INTEGRA and INTEGRA logo are registered trademarks, and The Power of WE is a trademark of Wilbur-Ellis Company LLC. K-180850



